9/29/2024
9/30/2024
10/1/2024
10/2/2024
10/3/2024
10/4/2024
10/5/2024

10/6/2024

10/7/2024
10/8/2024
10/9/2024
10/10/2024
10/11/2024

10/12/2024

10/13/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/19/2024
10/20/2024
10/21/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/26/2024

1/10/2025

3/13/2025

3/15/2025
3/16/2025

p"wxm
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
niw

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

nw

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
nav
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
niv

Friday

Thursday

Friday
nivw

SCHEDULE FOR n"awn D0'Nx111 0Nt

mwn N1 1y

mwn Ul
mwn w1l
12'TRN

YT DIX

q19'2 DI' 2NV

q19'2 or

niJio 1y
niaio
niio

TVINN 721N NAY

TVINN 21N
TVINN 21N
TVINN 21N
N1 NAVIN
nmxy n'nY
MmN NNy
n'wxI1a

niva muy

INORKN N'2Vn

(alp]ha}
nixn

nin'0 nnw v'prio
1:00 AM 9:00 9:12 9:48
8:00 8:25 9:13 9:49
8:00 8:25 9:13 9:49
7:00 825 9:13 9:49
8:00 9:14 9:50
8:00 9:14 9:50
845 9:14 9:50
8:25 9:00 9:15 9:51
7:50 8:25 9:15 9:51
7:50 8:25 9:16 9:52
7:50 8:25 9:16 9:52
7:50 8:25 9:16 9:52
8:10 8:25 9:17 9:53
8:00 9:17 9:53 alk)d
9:00 9:18 9:54
8:25 9:18 9:54
8:25 9:19 9:55
825  9:19 9:55
8:45 9:19 9:55
8:45 9:20 9:56
8:45 9:20 9:56
8:00 9:21 9:57
8:00 9:21 9:57
8:00 9:22 9:58
7.55 9:22 9:58 |I"7'wan ANy
8:45 9:23 9:59 a1
7:55 9:23 9:59
8:45 9:24 10:00
8:25 9:06 9:42
9:32 10:08
8:45 9:31 10:07
9:30 10:06

CANDLES nyvpvyv nnin Aun
6:40 1:35 8:45
6:38 1:35 8:45
6:37 1:35 8:45
6:15 6:35 6:20 -
AFTER 7:45 6:33 5:55 7:20
6:12 6:32 6:00 -
6:30 5:35 7:45
6:29 1:35 7:50
6:27 1:35 8:45
6:25 1:35 8:45
6:24 1:35 8:45
6:22 1:35 8:45
6:00 6:20 2:30 6:15 KN
6:19 TBA 7:05
6:30 6:17 1:35 8:45
6:16 1:35 8:45
6:14 1:35 8:45
5:53 6:13 6:00 7:00
AFTER 7:23 6:11 5:55 7:00
5:50 6:10 5:55 -
6:08 5:15 6:55
6:07 5:50 6:25
6:05 5:50 6:25
6:04 5:50 6:25
5:42 6:02 5:50 -
AFTER 7:13 6:01 6:15 -
5:40 6:00 6:15 -
5:58 5:05 6:45
4:27 4:47 1:00/4:30 -
7:01 1:40 7:35
6:42 7:02 2:00/6:45 -
7:03 6:30 7:50

FB 5:47a
FE 7:14p

FB 6:15p
FE 7:04p

FB 6:09a
FE 5:32p

FB 5:59a
FE 7:46p
8:00 n7an



